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DETACHMENTS 

2020 

Donations

2020 

Membership 

(to-date)

2021 CWF 

Goal

2021 

Donations

% of 

Goal

Donations 

Per Capita

AL - ALABAMA 3,133.00$       2,202 2,202.00$       1,500.00$      68.1% 0.68$           

AK - ALASKA 1,500.00$       1,344 1,344.00$       0.0% -$             

AZ - ARIZONA 14,325.00$     7,451 7,451.00$       700.00$         9.4% 0.09$           

AR - ARKANSAS 1,690.00$       506 506.00$          73.00$           14.4% 0.14$           

CA - CALIFORNIA 1,700.00$       11,252 11,252.00$     81.00$           0.7% 0.01$           

CO - COLORADO 14,001.00$     2,804 2,804.00$       0.0% -$             

CT - CONNECTICUT 1,000.00$       1,691 1,691.00$       2,000.00$      118.3% 1.18$           

DE - DELAWARE 2,100.00$       2,131 2,131.00$       0.0% -$             

DC - DIST OF COL 123 123.00$          0.0% -$             

FL - FLORIDA 22,620.00$     19,793 19,793.00$     7,300.00$      36.9% 0.37$           

FR - FRANCE 260 260.00$          0.0% -$             

GA - GEORGIA 5,615.00$       4,628 4,628.00$       0.0% -$             

HI - HAWAII 330.00$          50 50.00$            0.0% -$             

ID - IDAHO 614.00$          675 675.00$          61.00$           9.0% 0.09$           

IL - ILLINOIS 5,693.78$       14,414 14,414.00$     150.00$         1.0% 0.01$           

IN - INDIANA 16,635.27$     36,245 36,245.00$     3,305.00$      9.1% 0.09$           

IA - IOWA 4,421.00$       4,631 4,631.00$       50.00$           1.1% 0.01$           

KS - KANSAS 653.52$          6,389 6,389.00$       0.0% -$             

KY - KENTUCKY 2,758 2,758.00$       500.00$         18.1% 0.18$           

LA - LOUISIANA 3,270.00$       2,075 2,075.00$       150.00$         7.2% 0.07$           

ME - MAINE 2,292 2,292.00$       0.0% -$             

MD - MARYLAND 3,000.00$       15,621 15,621.00$     100.00$         0.6% 0.01$           

MA - MASSACHUSETTS 5,307.50$       5,214 5,214.00$       25.00$           0.5% 0.00$           

MX - MEXICO -$                0 -$                0.0% -$             

MI - MICHIGAN 8,761.00$       22,807 22,807.00$     1,500.00$      6.6% 0.07$           

MN - MINNESOTA 5,634.49$       11,056 11,056.00$     220.00$         2.0% 0.02$           

MS - MISSISSIPPI 1,500.00$       917 917.00$          1,350.00$      147.2% 1.47$           

MO - MISSOURI 1,740.00$       3,044 3,044.00$       150.00$         4.9% 0.05$           

MT - MONTANA 1,500.00$       1,187 1,187.00$       0.0% -$             

NE - NEBRASKA 9,099.16$       6,729 6,729.00$       342.00$         5.1% 0.05$           

NV - NEVADA 413 413.00$          0.0% -$             

NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 340.00$          5,546 5,546.00$       202.00$         3.6% 0.04$           

NJ - NEW JERSEY 9,944.00$       9,061 9,061.00$       3,217.00$      35.5% 0.36$           

NM - NEW MEXICO 770.40$          1,441 1,441.00$       0.0% -$             

NY - NEW YORK 8,703.93$       28,280 28,280.00$     250.00$         0.9% 0.01$           

NC - NORTH CAROLINA 5,369.00$       2,490 2,490.00$       50.00$           2.0% 0.02$           

ND - NORTH DAKOTA -$                763 763.00$          0.0% -$             

OH - OHIO 14,676.00$     29,705 29,705.00$     0.0% -$             

OK - OKLAHOMA 1,377 1,377.00$       0.0% -$             

OR - OREGON 3,250.00$       1,445 1,445.00$       500.00$         34.6% 0.35$           

PA - PENNSYLVANIA 31,959.96$     59,192 59,192.00$     487.00$         0.8% 0.01$           

PI - PHILIPPINES 400.00$          83 83.00$            0.0% -$             

PR - PUERTO RICO 106 106.00$          0.0% -$             

RI - RHODE ISLAND 246 246.00$          0.0% -$             

SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 2,100.00$       1,279 1,279.00$       1,250.00$      97.7% 0.98$           

SD - SOUTH DAKOTA 876 876.00$          0.0% -$             

TN - TENNESSEE 638.00$          1,640 1,640.00$       0.0% -$             

TX - TEXAS 4,908.00$       5,740 5,740.00$       2,296.83$      40.0% 0.40$           

UT - UTAH 501.00$          501 501.00$          0.0% -$             

VT - VERMONT 10,289.00$     3,743 3,743.00$       0.0% -$             

VA - VIRGINIA 14,431.64$     4,429 4,429.00$       300.00$         6.8% 0.07$           

WA - WASHINGTON 1,188.00$       2,425 2,425.00$       50.00$           2.1% 0.02$           

WV - WEST VIRGINIA 3,159.81$       2,262 2,262.00$       1,164.00$      51.5% 0.51$           

WI - WISCONSIN 440.00$          3,962 3,962.00$       0.0% -$             

WY - WYOMING 3,000.00$       1,142 1,142.00$       0.0% -$             

NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS 1,032.34$       -                    -$                

Grand Total(s):  252,944.80$   358,436            358,436.00$   29,323.83$    8.2% 0.08$           

as of:  9/11/2020
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Detachments 2020 Donations

2020 

Membership     

(to-date) 2021 CWF Goal 2021 Donations % of Goal

Donations Per 

Capita Detachments 2020 Donations

2020 

Membership     

(to-date) 2021 CWF Goal 2021 Donations % of Goal

Donations Per 

Capita

(Eastern Region) (Southern Region)

CONNECTICUT 1,000.00$              1,691                  1,691.00$                2,000.00$             118.3% 1.18$               ALABAMA 3,133.00$               2,202                  2,202.00$                 1,500.00$                 68.1% 0.68$               

DELAWARE 2,100.00$              2,131                  2,131.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 ARKANSAS 1,690.00$               506                     506.00$                    73.00$                      14.4% 0.14$               

DIST OF COL -$                       123                     123.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 FLORIDA 22,620.00$             19,793                19,793.00$               7,300.00$                 36.9% 0.37$               

FRANCE -$                       260                     260.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 GEORGIA 5,615.00$               4,628                  4,628.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MAINE -$                       2,292                  2,292.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 KENTUCKY -$                        2,758                  2,758.00$                 500.00$                    18.1% 0.18$               

MARYLAND 3,000.00$              15,621                15,621.00$              100.00$                0.6% 0.01$               LOUISIANA 3,270.00$               2,075                  2,075.00$                 150.00$                    7.2% 0.07$               

MASSACHUSETTS 5,307.50$              5,214                  5,214.00$                25.00$                  0.5% 0.00$               MISSISSIPPI 1,500.00$               917                     917.00$                    1,350.00$                 147.2% 1.47$               

NEW HAMPSHIRE 340.00$                 5,546                  5,546.00$                202.00$                3.6% 0.04$               NORTH CAROLINA 5,369.00$               2,490                  2,490.00$                 50.00$                      2.0% 0.02$               

NEW JERSEY 9,944.00$              9,061                  9,061.00$                3,217.00$             35.5% 0.36$               PUERTO RICO -$                        106                     106.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW YORK 8,703.93$              28,280                28,280.00$              250.00$                0.9% 0.01$               SOUTH CAROLINA 2,100.00$               1,279                  1,279.00$                 1,250.00$                 97.7% 0.98$               

PENNSYLVANIA 31,959.96$            59,192                59,192.00$              487.00$                0.8% 0.01$               TENNESSEE 638.00$                  1,640                  1,640.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

RHODE ISLAND -$                       246                     246.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 VIRGINIA 14,431.64$             4,429                  4,429.00$                 300.00$                    6.8% 0.07$               

VERMONT 10,289.00$            3,743                  3,743.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 Totals:  60,366.64$             42,823                42,823.00$               12,473.00$               29.1% 0.29$               

WEST VIRGINIA 3,159.81$              2,262                  2,262.00$                1,164.00$             51.5% 0.51$               

Totals:  75,804.20$            135,662              135,662.00$            7,445.00$             5.5% 0.05$               (Mid-West Region)

COLORADO 14,001.00$             2,804                  2,804.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

(Central Region) KANSAS 653.52$                  6,389                  6,389.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

ILLINOIS 5,693.78$              14,414                14,414.00$              150.00$                1.0% 0.01$               MEXICO -$                        -                      -$                          -$                          #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

INDIANA 16,635.27$            36,245                36,245.00$              3,305.00$             9.1% 0.09$               MONTANA 1,500.00$               1,187                  1,187.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

IOWA 4,421.00$              4,631                  4,631.00$                50.00$                  1.1% 0.01$               NEBRASKA 9,099.16$               6,729                  6,729.00$                 342.00$                    5.1% 0.05$               

MICHIGAN 8,761.00$              22,807                22,807.00$              1,500.00$             6.6% 0.07$               NEW MEXICO 770.40$                  1,441                  1,441.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MINNESOTA 5,634.49$              11,056                11,056.00$              220.00$                2.0% 0.02$               NORTH DAKOTA -$                        763                     763.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

MISSOURI 1,740.00$              3,044                  3,044.00$                150.00$                4.9% 0.05$               OKLAHOMA -$                        1,377                  1,377.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

OHIO 14,676.00$            29,705                29,705.00$              -$                      0.0% -$                 SOUTH DAKOTA -$                        876                     876.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

WISCONSIN 440.00$                 3,962                  3,962.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 TEXAS 4,908.00$               5,740                  5,740.00$                 2,296.83$                 40.0% 0.40$               

Totals:  58,001.54$            125,864              125,864.00$            5,375.00$             4.3% 0.04$               WYOMING 3,000.00$               1,142                  1,142.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

Totals:  33,932.08$             28,448                28,448.00$               2,638.83$                 9.3% 0.09$               

(Western Region)

ALASKA 1,500.00$              1,344                  1,344.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 (National HQ) 1,032.34$               -$                          -$                          

ARIZONA 14,325.00$            7,451                  7,451.00$                700.00$                9.4% 0.09$               Grand Total(s):  252,944.80$           358,436              358,436.00$             29,323.83$               8.2% 0.08$               

CALIFORNIA 1,700.00$              11,252                11,252.00$              81.00$                  0.7% 0.01$               

HAWAII 330.00$                 50                       50.00$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

IDAHO 614.00$                 675                     675.00$                   61.00$                  9.0% 0.09$               

NEVADA -$                       413                     413.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 

OREGON 3,250.00$              1,445                  1,445.00$                500.00$                34.6% 0.35$               

PHILIPPINES 400.00$                 83                       83.00$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

UTAH 501.00$                 501                     501.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 

WASHINGTON 1,188.00$              2,425                  2,425.00$                50.00$                  2.1% 0.02$               

Totals:  23,808.00$            25,639                25,639.00$              1,392.00$             5.4% 0.05$               

as of:  9/11/2020


